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Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 21, wk starting 23/12/2024)
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University closed
Unavailable, Wk 21
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University closed
Unavailable, Wk 21Fr
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University closed
Unavailable, Wk 21
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University closed
Unavailable, Wk 21
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 22, wk starting 30/12/2024)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 22

M
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University closed
Unavailable, Wk 22
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University closed
Unavailable, Wk 22
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 26, wk starting 27/01/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 26

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

W
ed

29
/0

1/
20

25
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 27, wk starting 03/02/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 27

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

W
ed
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/0

2/
20

25
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Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 28, wk starting 10/02/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 28

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

W
ed
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/0

2/
20

25
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 29, wk starting 17/02/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 29

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 29

Module:
BUS7B61
(Business
Analytics
for Project
Managem
ent)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Rooms:
B112
L203 PC
Room

W
ed
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ay
19

/0
2/

20
25
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 30, wk starting 24/02/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 30

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

W
ed
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/0

2/
20

25
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 31, wk starting 03/03/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 31

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 31

Module:
BUS7B61
(Business
Analytics
for Project
Managem
ent)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Rooms:
B112
L203 PC
Room

W
ed

ne
sd
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 32, wk starting 10/03/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 32

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

W
ed
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/0

3/
20

25
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 33, wk starting 17/03/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 33

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 33

Module:
BUS7B61
(Business
Analytics
for Project
Managem
ent)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Rooms:
B112
L203 PC
Room

W
ed
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sd

ay
19

/0
3/

20
25

Page 10, published 20/12/2024 21:19:16 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling

r55.pdf
r157.pdf
r157.pdf
r55.pdf
r157.pdf
r157.pdf


TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 34, wk starting 24/03/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 34

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

W
ed

26
/0

3/
20

25
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 35, wk starting 31/03/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 35

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

W
ed

02
/0

4/
20

25
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 36, wk starting 07/04/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 36

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 36

Module:
BUS7B61
(Business
Analytics
for Project
Managem
ent)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Rooms:
B112
L203 PC
Room
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 37, wk starting 14/04/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 37Fr
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 38, wk starting 21/04/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 38

M
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University closed
Unavailable, Wk 38

T
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Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 38

Module:
BUS7B61
(Business
Analytics
for Project
Managem
ent)
Staff:
Binsardi,
Ben;
Malinga,
Lesslie
Rooms:
B112
L203 PC
Room
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 39, wk starting 28/04/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 39

Module: BUS7B61
(Business Analytics for
Project Management)
Staff: Binsardi, Ben
Rooms: B112; L203
PC Room

W
ed
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/0

4/
20

25
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 40, wk starting 05/05/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 40
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 43, wk starting 26/05/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 43
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TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Business Analytics for Project Management (Wk 4, wk starting 25/08/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 4
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